BRAND FABRIC
®
2000 E. WAR MEMORIAL DR • PEORIA, IL  61614
PH. 309-688-8858   FAX 309-688-8894
www.midwestmarketinginc.com • Email: jim@midwestmarketinginc.com
ORDERS
1-800-NEU-IDEA
(1-800-638-4332)

though they may all appear to be the same. (Cut down charge $20
plus freight)
How To Order We require the use of our free order forms for
e-mail or fax.  When ordering by phone, review and have all specifica-
tions ready from our order forms.  Your order will be read back to you.
Listen carefully for correct information.  We will not be responsi-
ble for mistakes by phone.  Do not send confirmation.
MEASURING AND ORDERING
1. WIDTH - BRACKET TO BRACKET
LINE A-INSIDE MOUNT – Give exact opening size then specify in-
side.  We will make deductions (1/8”).
LINE B - OUTSIDE OR CEILING MOUNT -
Give an exact measurement of finished shade.  A 1" to 2" overlap
is recommended on each side.
Material will be about 1 1/4” less than tip to tip width, depending
on roller system used or 1 1/4”-2” depending on motor style.
2. HEIGHT
LINE C- Actual window height or shade drop length must be accu-
rate, round off to even inch.  We will add for required safety wrap
around the steel roller, based on the height supplied.  Without proper
safety wrap the fabric can detach from the roller tube.  This will not be
covered by warranty.
Chain stops available for shades not resting on a sill or floor.  Must be
ordered, no charge.
3. TYPE OF ROLLER
All tubes are 1 1/8"-1 3/8" or 1 3/4”  baked enamel steel.
(S) Spring
(CM) Chain Mechanism-Faber (std)
(RC) Rollease add $2-1 1/8”, $4-1 3/8”
(M) Motors
1. Specify right or left control (facing glass from inside)
2. Color of Chain and mechanism:  White-Gray-Brown-Black-Almond-Metal
3. Chain length will be 1/2 the height of shade unless you specify more.
4. Child safety chain tensioner required on all residential shades.
5. Chain Weights-optional
4. BOTTOM HEM
S. STEEL HEM BOTTOM BAR
BLACK (BL)  WHITE (W)  BRONZE (BR)
HP. HEAT SEALED HEM POCKET (HP) ON SHEER WEAVE
AND BLACK OUT.
D. ALUMINUM OVAL DECO BAR (6 COLORS) (UPCHARGE)
5. SHADE MATERIAL
SUNSHADES (MYLAR)
GSG-10 Gray-Silver Gray - 10% VLT
BSB-10 Bronze-Silver-Bronze - 10% VLT
GS-35 Lt. Gray-Silver 35% VLT
Amber, silver, gray/silver and N.R. Smoke and FAA/ATC fabric also
available.
SHEERWEAVE STYLE-STOCK
SW 1000 - 30% open - 2 colors Suntex - 80 or 90 - 5 colors
SW 2000 - 5% open - 10 colors SW 2100 - 10% open - 10 colors
SW 2390 - 5% open - 9 colors SW 2360 - 10% open - 9 colors
SW 2410 - 3% open - 9 colors SW 2500 - 1% open - 9 colors
SW 3000 - 14% open - 13 colors SW 4000 - 5% open - 9 colors
SW 4100 - 10% open - 9 colors SW 4400 - 3% open - 9 colors
SW 4800 - 1% open - 12 colors SW 5000 varies 3-10% - 40 colors
SW 7000 Black Out - 8 colors SW 7100 Black Out - 6 colors
BLACK OUT PANTAFLEX. - 14 colors
SHEERWEAVE-SPECIAL ORDER - CONTRACT QUOTES OVER $2000
SW 2701 - 2703 - 2705 - 2710
SW 4500 - 4550 - 4600 - 4650
SW 4700 - 8000 - INFINITY
PERFORMANCE PLUS 2390 - 2410
ALL SHEERWEAVE SHADES ARE TESTED AND ADJUSTED AT OUR FA-
CILITY. SHADES OVER 15ʼ HIGH, OR 12ʼ WIDE OR ANY A.C. MOTOR CAN-
NOT BE TESTED OR TRAINED BY US. THIS IS EASILY DONE ON THE JOB
SITE, REFER TO BLUE INSTRUCTION SHEET TO MAKE ADJUSTMENTS.
SW FABRIC OVER 100” WIDE OR HIGH MAY HAVE A
MINOR FABRIC DEFECT.